502827449 05/28/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2874045

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YANJIA ZUO	05/21/2014
MANDAKINI KANUNGO	05/21/2014
HONG ZHAO	05/21/2014
JOHN R. ANDREWS	05/21/2014
PRATIMA GATTU NAGA RAO	05/21/2014
MARK A. CELLURA	05/24/2014
SANTOKH S. BADESHA	05/21/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XEROX CORPORATION	
Street Address:	45 GLOVER AVENUE	
Internal Address:	P.O. BOX 4505	
City:	NORWALK	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06856-4505	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14289153

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-917-0000

Email: docketing@MH2LAW.COM

Correspondent Name: MH2 TECHNOLOGY LAW GROUP, LLP (CUST. NO.

Address Line 1: 1951 KIDWELL DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 550

Address Line 4: TYSONS CORNER, VIRGINIA 22182

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20131079US01/0010.0488	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TIMOTHY M. HSIEH	
SIGNATURE:	/Timothy M. Hsieh/	

502827449 REEL: 032979 FRAME: 0067

PAIENI

DATE SIGNED:	05/28/2014
Total Attachments: 3	
source=ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif	
source=ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif	
source=ASSIGNMENT#page3.tif	

PATENT REEL: 032979 FRAME: 0068

Attorney File No.: 20131079US01 (0010.0488)

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned is/are the named inventor(s) (the "inventor(s)") on a United States patent application entitled USE OF EPOXY FILM ADHESIVE WITH HIGH INK COMPATIBILITY AND THERMAL OXIDATIVE STABILITY FOR PRINTHEAD INTERSTITIAL BONDING IN IN HIGH DENSITY PRINTHEADS (the "Application") for inventions disclosed or claimed therein (the "invention(s)"),

which Application:	
is being executed concurrently herewith, was first executed on was filed on as Application Number cialms the benefit of U.S. Provisional Applicat	ion(s) No(s). filed .
Xerox Corporation, a New York Corporation, on beh representatives ("Xerox"), is entitled to all rights in the Apthe Inventor(s).	
For valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereband transfer(s) to Xerox the entire and exclusive right, tit and for the United States, its territories, and all foreign registrations and publications obtained or derived therefor future conventions and treaties, and any provisional agand	le and interest in the Application and the invention(s), in gn countries, including all applications, patents, design from, world wide, and all priority rights under all presen
Xerox; and	
m ~	5/2/12014
Yanjia/Zu6	DATE
Mandakini Kanengo Mandakini Kanungo	05/21/2014 DATE
Hong Zhao	05/21/2014 DATE
John R. Andrews	DATE

DATE

Pratima Gattu Naga Rao

PATENT REEL: 032979 FRAME: 0069

Attorney File No.: 20131079U501 (0010.0488)

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned is/are the named inventor(s) (the "inventor(s)") on a United States patent application entitled USE OF EPOXY FILM ADHESIVE WITH HIGH INK COMPATIBILITY AND THERMAL OXIDATIVE STABILITY FOR PRINTHEAD INTERSTITIAL BONDING IN IN HIGH DENSITY PRINTHEADS (the "Application") for inventions disclosed or claimed therein (the "invention(s)"), which Application:

Is being executed concurrently herewith, was first executed on was filed on as Application Number claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Applicat	don(s) No(s). filed .			
Xerox Corporation, a New York Corporation, on behing representatives ("Xerox"), is entitled to all rights in the Apolic Inventor(s).	half of itself, its successors and assigns, and its legal oplication and the invention(s), and the full cooperation of			
For valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the inventor(s) hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to Xerox the entire and exclusive right, title and interest in the Application and the Invention(s), in and for the United States, its territories, and all foreign countries, including all applications, patents, design registrations and publications obtained or derived therefrom, world wide, and all priority rights under all present or future conventions and treaties, and any provisional applications for which priority is claimed in the Application and				
Xerox; and				
/anjia Zuo	DATE			
vlandakini Kanungo	DATE			
long Zhao	DATE			
Jan R. Andrews	5/2/2014 DATE			
	11.1.2			

DATE

Pratima Gattu Naga Rao

PATENT REEL: 032979 FRAME: 0070

Attorney File No.: 20131079US01 (0010.0488)

Mark A. Cellura

Santokh S. Badesha

5/24/2014

DATE

5/21/2014